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Rousu, Juho
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Grade distribution
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12012989
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Data Mining [K10]
credits

Papers+Group Exam
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12.5.2010
Juho Rousu
Exercises Papers+Group Exam

10 24

0 7

14 10

13 18

8 23

12 19

0 19

7 8

9 24

0 10

39
49
41
24
25

O OoOoOoOoOo

oOooulo

Total

Total

74
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